Need to book a party?
Call us today!

Party Rates includes hours of bowling, shoe rental, & fountain

beverage
w/food
e Children (under 12) $8.00/ $11.00
e Adults $11.00/ $18.00

Large Parties (Minimum 6 lanes)
Includes 2 hours of bowling

¢ $28 per lane

o Additional time $15 per lane, per hour
¢ Shoe Rental $2.00

¢ Fountain Beverage $1.50

Add meals (from limited party menu)
¢ Kids Meal $3.50
e Adults Meal $7.50

Party reservations must be booked at least 24
hours in advance. Priority is given based on a
first come, first served basis.

Outside food and beverage is not
permitted to enter the building.
Exceptions Include:
o Cake & Icecream (for registered parties only)

o Pizza from Shockwave

Customers attempting to bring in outside food and beverage will be

asked to leave.

Hours Of Operation

Bowling Lanes

Mon-Tues: Closed

Wed-Thurs: 1100-2100
Friday-Saturday: 1100-2300
Sunday: 1100-2100

Snack Bar

Mon-Tues: Closed

Wed-Thurs: 1600-2030
Friday: 1600-2230
Saturday: 1100-2230
Sunday: 1100-2030

Don’t forget to take advantage of our specials!

Thrfifty Thurseays
Good fun that won’t break the bank!
$2 Bowling & Shoe Rentals, $1 Fountain Drinks

Casmilic Eowling

Family friendly and plenty of chances to win some games

Saturdays 2000-2300
Rates: Kids / Adults
1. Unlimited Cosmic Bowling $10/ $20

(Includes shoe rental)

2. Or by the game for $5 per game

760-380-4249

905 Landford Lake Rd
Fort Irwin, CA 92310



GRILL MENU

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Hamburger

Double Cheeseburger

Add Bacon to any burger $1.25
Philly Cheese Steak
Patty Melt
Grilled Cheese
BLT
Tuna Melt
Tuna Sub
Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

4.75
5.25
7.00
7.75

v n un n

5.75
5.75
3.00
5.75
5.75
6.00
2.25
2.75
5.50
5.50
5.50

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Make it a Combo

$ 2.75

Any Grilled or Fried Entrée, includes choice of
side and a 200z fountain beverage

CHICKEN & SHRIMP MENU

Choice of Mild, Hot, Honey BBQ,

Sweet-n-Spicy BBQ, Lemon Pepper or Teriyaki

Wings, 6pc w/veggies & 1 ranch $ 6.00
Wings, 12pc w/veggies & 2 ranch $ 11.50
Wings, 24pc w/ veggies & 4 ranch S 21.50
Chicken Tenders, 2pc S 3.50
Chicken Tenders, 4pc S 6.00
Chicken Nuggets, 5pc S 2.75
Chicken Nuggets, 10pc $ 4.50
Popcorn Shrimp S 4.75

HEALTHIER OPTIONS MENU

Served with choice of dressing

Side of Veggies (can be subbed for fries) $ 1.75

Side Salad (can be subbed for fries) $ 225
House Salad $ 5.25
Grilled Chicken Salad $ 7.50
Crispy Chicken Salad $ 7.50
Tuna Salad $ 7.50

SIDES

Fries Regular, Seasoned or Sweet Potato
Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

ChipS & Salsa (can be subbed for fries)
Nachos

Nachos Supreme

Cheese Sticks

Side of Dressing or Dip

KIDS MEALS $4.50

v »n un n nun nu n n

2.25
3.25
4.25
2.25
3.25
4.50
4.75
0.50

Includes drink, regular fries or veggies, & ice cream

Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese

BEVERAGES

Fountain Beverage

Bottled Water

Corn Dog

$
$

Chicken Nuggets, 5pc

2.25
1.50





