Need to book a party? Call us today!

Party Rates Includes hours of bowling, shoe rental, & fountain beverage

w/food

• Children (under 12) \$

\$8.00/ \$11.00

Adults

\$11.00/\$18.00

Large Parties (Minimum 6 lanes)

Includes 2 hours of bowling

- \$28 per lane
- Additional time \$15 per lane, per hour
- Shoe Rental \$2.00
- Fountain Beverage \$1.50

Add meals (from limited party menu)

- Kids Meal \$3.50
- Adults Meal \$7.50

Party reservations must be booked at least 24 hours in advance. Priority is given based on a first come, first served basis.

Outside food and beverage is not permitted to enter the building.

Exceptions Include:

- Cake & Icecream (for registered parties only)
- Pizza from Shockwave

Customers attempting to bring in outside food and beverage will be asked to leave.

Hours Of Operation

Bowling Lanes

Mon-Tues: Closed

Wed-Thurs: 1100-2100

Friday-Saturday: 1100-2300

Sunday: 1100-2100

Snack Bar

 Mon-Tues:
 Closed

 Wed-Thurs:
 1600-2030

 Friday:
 1600-2230

 Saturday:
 1100-2230

Don't forget to take advantage of our specials!

1100-2030



\$2 Bowling & Shoe Rentals, \$1 Fountain Drinks



Family friendly and plenty of chances to win some games

Saturdays 2000-2300

Sunday:

Rates: Kids / Adults

1. Unlimited Cosmic Bowling \$10 / \$20

(Includes shoe rental)

2. Or by the game for \$5 per game



760-380-4249

905 Landford Lake Rd Fort Irwin, CA 92310



GRILL MENU

Hamburger	\$ 4.75
Cheeseburger	\$ 5.25
Double Hamburger	\$ 7.00
Double Cheeseburger	\$ 7.75
Add Bacon to any burger \$1.25	
Philly Cheese Steak	\$ 5.75
Patty Melt	\$ 5.75
Grilled Cheese	\$ 3.00
BLT	\$ 5.75
Tuna Melt	\$ 5.75
Tuna Sub	\$ 6.00
Hot Dog	\$ 2.25
Chili Cheese Dog	\$ 2.75
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$ 5.50
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$ 5.50
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$ 5.50



Make it a Combo \$ 2.75

Any Grilled or Fried Entrée, includes choice of side and a 20oz fountain beverage

CHICKEN & SHRIMP MENU

Choice of Mild, Hot, Honey BBQ,

Sweet-n-Spicy BBQ, Lemon Pepper or Teriyaki

Wings, 6pc w/veggies & 1 ranch	\$ 6.00
Wings, 12pc w/veggies & 2 ranch	\$ 11.50
Wings, 24pc w/ veggies & 4 ranch	\$ 21.50
Chicken Tenders, 2pc	\$ 3.50
Chicken Tenders, 4pc	\$ 6.00
Chicken Nuggets, 5pc	\$ 2.75
Chicken Nuggets, 10pc	\$ 4.50
Popcorn Shrimp	\$ 4.75



HEALTHIER OPTIONS MENU

Served with choice of dressing

Side of Veggies (can be subbed for fries)	\$ 1.75
Side Salad (can be subbed for fries)	\$ 2.25
House Salad	\$ 5.25
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$ 7.50
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$ 7.50
Tuna Salad	\$ 7.50

SIDES

Fries Regular, Seasoned or Sweet Potato	\$ 2.25
Cheese Fries	\$ 3.25
Chili Cheese Fries	\$ 4.25
Chips & Salsa (can be subbed for fries)	\$ 2.25
Nachos	\$ 3.25
Nachos Supreme	\$ 4.50
Cheese Sticks	\$ 4.75
Side of Dressing or Dip	\$ 0.50



KIDS MEALS \$4.50

Includes drink, regular fries or veggies, & ice cream

Hot Dog

Corn Dog

Grilled Cheese

Chicken Nuggets, 5pc

BEVERAGES

Fountain Beverage	\$	2.25
Bottled Water	Ś	1.50

